
Classical Studies HUB Courses 
Aesthetic Exploration 

• CL207 Sexuality in Ancient Greece and Rome 
• CL211 Latin 3: Prose 
• CL212 Latin 4: Poetry 
• CL224 Greek Drama in Translation 
• CL230 Golden Age of Latin Literature 
• CL261 Ancient Greek 3: Prose 
• CL262 Greek 4: Homer 
• CL302 Age of Augustus 
• CL305 Topics in Myth 
• CL348/AR348 Gods and Pyramids 
• CL351 Latin Seminar 
• CL391 Greek Seminar 
• CL359/CI359 Cavafy and History 

Modern Greek  

• CG357/CI378 Modern Greek Culture and Film 

Creativity/Innovation 

• CL106 The Others: Cultural and Linguistic Diversity in the Ancient World 
• CL300 Age of Pericles 
• CL313 Rejoyce: The Odyssey and Ulysses 

Critical Thinking 

• CL101 World of Greece 
• CL102 World of Rome 
• CL108 Scientific Terminology from Greek and Latin Roots 
• CL121 The Good Life 
• CL206 Women in Antiquity 
• CL207 Sexuality in Ancient Greece and Rome 
• CL216 Greek and Roman Religion 
• CL321 Greek History 
• CL322 Roman History 
• CL325/CI369 Greek Tragedy and Film 

Modern Greek  



• CG101 World of Modern Greece 
• CG350 Modern Greek Short Story 

Digital/Multimedia Expression 

• CL108 Scientific Terminology from Greek and Latin Roots 
• CL322 Roman History  

Ethical Reasoning 

• CL121 The Good Life 
• CL224 Greek Drama in Translation 
• CL300 Age of Pericles 
• CL303 Decline of Rome 

Global Citizenship and Intercultural Literacy 

• CL106 The Others: Cultural and Linguistic Diversity in the Ancient World 
• CL205/LX205 Origins of Writing 
• CL359/CI359 Cavafy and History 

Modern Greek  

• CG101 World of Modern Greece 
• CG212 Intermediate Modern Greek 2 
• CG350 Modern Greek Short Story  
• CG357/CI378 Modern Greek Culture and Film 

Historical Consciousness 

• CL101 World of Greece 
• CL102 World of Rome 
• CL106 The Others: Cultural and Linguistic Diversity in the Ancient World 
• CL108 Scientific Terminology from Greek and Latin Roots 
• CL205/LX205 Origins of Writing  
• CL206 Women in Antiquity 
• CL207 Sexuality in Ancient Greece and Rome 
• CL213 Greek and Roman Mythology 
• CL216 Greek and Roman Religion 
• CL228 The History of Medicine in Ancient Greece and Rome 
• CL230 Golden Age of Latin Literature 
• CL321 Greek History 
• CL325/CI369 Greek Tragedy and Film 



• CL348/AR348 Gods and Pyramids 
• CL351 Latin Seminar 
• CL391 Greek Seminar 

The Individual in Community  

• CL237 Race and Ethnicity in Ancient Greece and Rome  

Modern Greek  

• CG111 Beginning Modern Greek 1 
• CG112 Beginning Modern Greek 2 
• CG211 Intermediate Modern Greek 1 
• CG212 Intermediate Modern Greek 2 

Oral and/or Signed Communication 

• CL300 Age of Pericles 
• CL313 Rejoyce: The Odyssey and Ulysses 
• CL406 Advanced Topics in Classical Civilization  

Philosophical Inquiry and Life's Meaning 

• CL101 World of Greece 
• CL121 The Good Life 
• CL213 Greek and Roman Mythology 
• CL303 Decline of Rome 
• CL325/CI369 Greek Tragedy and Film 

Research and Information Literacy 

• CL228 The History of Medicine in Ancient Greece and Rome 
• CL230 Golden Age of Latin Literature 
• CL302 Age of Augustus 
• CL305 Topics in Myth 
• CL351 Latin Seminar 
• CL391 Greek Seminar 
• CL406 Advanced Topics in Classical Civilization  

Modern Greek  

• CG357/CI378 Modern Greek Culture and Film 



Social Inquiry I 

• CL102 World of Rome 
• CL206 Women in Antiquity 
• CL216 Greek and Roman Religion 
• CL228 The History of Medicine in Ancient Greece and Rome 
• CL237 Race and Ethnicity in Ancient Greece and Rome  
• CL321 Greek History 

Social Inquiry II 

• CL322 Roman History 

Teamwork/Collaboration 

• CL205/LX205 Origins of Writing 
• CL212 Latin 4 Poetry 
• CL224 Greek Drama in Translation 
• CL237 Race and Ethnicity in Ancient Greece and Rome 
• CL262 Greek 4 Homer 

Writing-Intensive Course 

• CL302 Age of Augustus 
• CL303 Decline of Rome 
• CL305 Topics in Myth 
• CL313 Rejoyce: The Odyssey and Ulysses 
• CL348/AR348 Gods and Pyramids 
• CL406 Advanced Topics in Classical Civilization  

 


